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To: Nikki Moore[nmoore@blm.gov]

Cc: Sally Butts[sbutts@blm.gov]

From: Rachel Wootton

Sent: 2017-07-06T21:35:40-04:00

Importance: Normal

Subject: Re: Visitor use data for GBNM from 2012-2016
Received: 2017-07-06T21:35:46-04:00

Sounds good! I'll follow up with Barb tomorrow. If she doesn't know we can try reaching out to
Lee again, but I think he must be out of the office.

Best,

Rachel Wootton

Planning and Environmental Specialist
National Conservation Lands

Bureau of Land Management
(202)912-7398

On Jul 6, 2017, at 8:03 PM, Nikki Moore <nmoore@blm.gov> wrote:

This is what Tim sent before. They also need to know if they can assume all the
Las Vegas FO visits are for GBNM as indicated and/or is 2016/17 only Gold
Butte visits?

Nikki Moore

Acting Deputy Assistant Director,

National Conservation Lands and Community Partnerships
Bureau of Land Management, Washington DC

202.219.3180 (office)

202.288.9114 (cell)

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Miller, Ann" <ann miller@ios.doi.gov>
Date: June 22, 2017 at 3:04:11 PM EDT
To: "Fisher, Timothy" <tjfisher@blm.gov>
Cc: "Moore, Nikki" <nmoore@blm.gov>
Subject: Re: Visitor use data for GBNM from 2012-2016

Great, this is perfect. Thanks Timothy.

On Thu, Jun 22, 2017 at 2:49 PM, Fisher, Timothy <tjfisher@blm.gov> wrote:

Hi Ann
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Here are the breakout by year the total visitation to GBNM from our
Recreation Management Information System (RMIS).

Do these documents meets your request? I will also upload these documents to the
Google Drive as supportive documentation if you feel it is helpful.

Please direct any further questions on the Monument Reviews through myself or Nikki Moore.
Thanks,
Timothy J Fisher, Program Lead

National Monuments and Conservation Areas
National Conservation Lands

20 M Street S.E. (wo-410)
Washington DC 20003

202-912-7172 Office
202-604-0706 Cell
202-245-0050 Fax

tifisher@blm.gov

Ann Miller

Office of Policy Analysis

U.S. Department of the Interior
1849 C St. NW

Washington, DC

p: 202.208.5004
ann_miller@ios.doi.gov
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